Characteristics - Electrical
HBA HB1 HB3
Power Dissipation - Power @ 20°C (W): 0.8 2.0 4.0
@ 70°C: 0.4 1.0 2.0
Ohmic Value - Min (Ohms): 1K 10K 10K
Max: 120M 1G 1G
Resistance Tolerance (%) (Tighter By Request): 1%, 2%, 5% 1%, 2%, 5% 1%, 2%, 5%
Maximum Working Voltage - DC or ACrms (Volts): 1kV 7.5kV 15kV

HB1
HBA
How to Order
HB 3 1K0 J Z R E
Common Part
HB- High Value /
High Voltage
Resistor
Power Rating
@ 70°C
A - 0.4W
1 - 1.0W
3 - 2.0W
Resistance Value
1Kohm
(1000Ω)
1K0
1Mohm
(1000000Ω)
1M0
Tolerance
F - 1%
G - 2%
J - 5%
Temp. Coefficient
of Resistance
Z - 100ppm
Lead Style
R - Radial Leads
A - Axial Leads
(HB1, HB3 only for
Axial Leads)
Coating Styles
E - Epoxy
Blue Coating
Surface Temperature RiseDerating Curve
0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
0
S
u
rf
ac
e
Te
m
p
. R
is
e
(°
C
)
Power Dissipation (Watts)
HB3HB1HBA
High Value / High Voltage Resistors
Type HB  Series
TE Connectivity, TE connectivity (logo) and TE (logo) are trademarks.
Other logos, product and Company names mentioned herein may be trademarks of their respective owners.
While TE has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this datasheet, TE does not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other